
Boongaiai Preschool Daily Fee Maintenance Levy 

Preschool- Full Fees $35 $100

Preschool- Subsidised Fees $18 $75

Tuition Fees (Including Educational 
Resources)

Maintenance Levy Total fees Annual Total

Little Kindy Fees $1,275 $100 $1,375 $5,500

The Armidale 
Waldorf School

Term Fees (Including Class Materials, 
Extra-Curricular & Excursion Fees)

Maintenance Levy  
per Term

Term Total Annual Total

Kindergarten $1,350 $150 $1,500 $6,000
Class 1 $1,550 $150 $1,700 $6,800
Class 2 $1,550 $150 $1,700 $6,800
Class 3 $1,750 $150 $1,900 $7,600
Class 4 $1,750 $150 $1,900 $7,600
Class 5 $1,950 $150 $2,100 $8,400
Class 6 $1,950 $150 $2,100 $8,400
Class 7  $2,250 $150 $2,400 $9,600
Class 8 $2,250 $150 $2,400 $9,600
Class 9 $2,450 $150 $2,600 $10,400

Class 10 $2,450 $150 $2,600 $10,400
Class 11 $2,750 $150 $2,900 $11,600
Class 12 $2,850 $150 $3,000 $12,000

•  Fees are payable in full within four weeks from the date of issue.
•  Fees include all camps, music tuition, excursions, learning support & resources.
•  All payment plans through school management or EdStart (Please see below for more information).
•  Sibling discounts, applied to tuition fee only, are 25% for 2nd child, 45% for 3rd child & 75% for fourth child and subsequent.
•  Tuition fee support program families may apply via the Business Manager, and must register through EdStart.
•  Payment of fees for enrolled students at TAWS remains a joint and several responsibility for parents and caregivers throughout the period of enrolment.
•  Parents are required to provide a full term’s notice  (ten term weeks) in writing to business@waldorf.nsw.edu.au and education@waldorf.nsw.edu 

    when withdrawing their child(ren) from TAWS. Where this notice is not provided a full term’s fees will be payable. All outstanding fees for 
    withdrawing students are required to be paid within two weeks of giving notice, or otherwise by prior arrangement with the Business Manager.

New Enrolments Preschool Kindergarten to Class 12
•  A non-refundable fee is payable on enrolment of each child. $100 $400

Fee Payments

The prefered method of payment is EFT: (BSB: 932-000) (Acc No: 100012693)  (Acc Name: The Armidale Waldorf School) 

In keeping with our aim to make Steiner Education widely available, the school offers fee support to parent/guardians who are unable to meet the 
full cost of tuition due to short term financial hardship. Please contact the school for more information. 

 Fee Schedule 2025
The Board of the Armidale Waldorf School and Boongaiai Preschool strive to provide an exemplary, world-class Steiner Education while keeping 
fees affordable for Armidale and regionally based families.

School Fees

Description

Charged per day, or part thereof

Families with Health Care Card or Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islanders.

$250 $1,000

The School has partnered with Edstart to provide more flexibility and choice with your fee payments. 
You can pay your fees termly or in weekly, fortnightly or monthly instalments with Edstart Plus. 
You will not be charged for this service and there are no transaction fees or interest charges associated
with using Edstart for payment of School fees.  Please call to discuss if you need further information. 
                  
                     You can set up your easy to pay fee account at edstart.com.au/taws

•  A non-refundable Enrolment Acceptance fee per child is payable on an acceptance of a place. However, 
    upon commencing school this fee will be applied against term's tuition fee.

 278 Rockvale road, 
Armidale, NSW 
Australia 2350

T: 02 6772 8876
E: reception@waldorf.nsw.edu.au
W: https://waldorf.nsw.edu.au/

THE ARMIDALE WALDORF SCHOOL LTD 
ABN: 33 002 811 332


